Xavtel Communications, Inc.
Xavtel specializes in the development and manufacturing of DSP
audio processor and digital AEC conference system for the Pro AV
markets. With 30 years of experience and a large engineering team,
we develop products one step ahead of competition.
Xavtel is constantly expanding its organization, portfolio and geographical presence to achieve "best in class"
technology, delivery, and customer support.

OCTO Jr 26 OJR-MIELO Fixed 6I6O Plus 4Mic In and 2Out Stand-Alone Processor 10 0 8 - -
OCTO Jr
ORDERING INFORMATION
13Multiroom, Commercial & Teleconferencing
OL-AMP/RWD/ACCESSORIES
AUDIO CARD CABLES
AUDIO CARDS
OCTO Jr Model ID
Ordering Information
Model No. Description of Model
OL-AMP220 Low-Z Digital Amplifier/2CHx20W/RJ45
RWD-AIO Wall Mount Touch Screen Controller
RWD-PVC-EU Volume Control & Source Selector Remote/EU
RWD-PVC-US Volume Control & Source Selector Remote/US
RWD-MIC-EU Mic Line In Remote/EU
RWD-MIC-US Mic Line In Remote/US
RWD-SIO-EU Stereo In/Out Remote/EU
RWD-SIO-US Stereo In/Out Remote/US
DGL-MIC Flush/Ceiling Mount Microphone
Model No. Description of Model
OJR-5P370 OJR PWR cable-GPIO to C slot audio card,5P,37cm
OJR-8P95 OJR COMM cable-D to C slot audio card,8P,9.5cm
OJR-5P95 OJR PWR cable-D to C slot audio card,5P,9.5cm
OJR-8P230 OJR COMM cable-GPIO to C slot audio card,8P,23cm
C/D Cards
CDV-MI 4 CH Mic/Line Audio Input Card, vertical type
CDV-LI 4 CH Line Audio Input Card, vertical type
CDV-LO 4 CH Line Audio Output Card, vertical type